Application
+ Designed for use in variety of green or ballasted roof applications
+ Can be used either as an edge restraint, or where a solution for retaining
or separating the roof garden materials is required.
Key Features
+ Supplied in 2.4 M lengths - quick installation
+ Lightweight and robust
+ Can be cut to length
+ Available powder coated in any colour
+ Connectors not normally required
+ Manufactured from aluminium - long lasting and aesthetically pleasing
Living Roof Systems
Technical
Data Sheet
EdgeGuard Premium
Maximum reliability. Minimum fuss.
©Fixfast  |  October 2020 |  Ref: DS-RT-EGP 10.20/01
1 of 3EdgeGuard Premium
Living Roof
Code Description Height (mm) Width of base (mm) Material thickness (mm) Length of section (mm)
EG-A-P-50/2400
Aluminium,
pre-punched
and profiled
50 100 1.2
2400
EG-A-P-75/2400 75 100 1.2
EG-A-P-100/2400 100 100 1.2
EG-A-P-120/2400 120 100 1.2
EG-A-P-150/2400 150 150 1.2
EG-A-P-200/2400 200 150 1.5
EG-A-P-250/2400 250 200 1.5
EG-A-P-300/2400 300 200 1.5
Technical Data
2 of 3 EdgeGuard Premium
Living Roof
©Fixfast  |  October 2020  |  Ref: DS-RT-EGP 10.20/01
www.fixfast.com©Fixfast  |  October 2020  |  Ref: DS-RT-EGP 10.20/01
Merlin House
Seven Mile Lane
Borough Green
Sevenoaks
Kent
TN15 8QY
Enquiries
0800 304 7616
International
+44 (0) 1732 882387
Fax
0845 450 7486
Email
3 of 3 EdgeGuard Premium
Living Roof